filixlighting.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
TRIM (TM)
Click here to download fixure instalation manual.
Click here to download housing instalation manual.
Click here to download CAD file.
Click here to download IES-LTD data.

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Arpool XM
MODEL
APLICATION
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
GLARE CONTROL
AXM
TM
L
27
30
40
RGBW
TW
SP
FL
W
SE
SPX
FLX
WX
SEX
12
24
3
6
9
20
1
•  TM - Ø150mm x 96mm (Ø5,9” x 3,7”)
•  L - 21W 3000/4000K, 2079 lm
•  L - 21W RGBW (W 4000K)
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  RGBW (W 4000K)
•  TW - Tunable white 2200K-4000K
•  SP - Spot - 15°
•  FL - Flood - 40°
•  W - Wide - 70°
•  SE - Eliptical - 20°x 120°
•  SPX - Spot - 15° + Hex
•  FLX - Flood - 40° + Hex
•  WX - Wide - 70° + Hex
•  SEX - Eliptical - 20°x 120° + hex
•  12 - 12VDC fixture voltage
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  3* - standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  20 - luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
•  1 - Half Moon
filixlighting.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
HOUSING
Arpool XM
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.
Installation housing AXM390 *fits 1m (3,3’) cable
Concrete pool installation
Installation housing AXMLN*fits 1m (3,3’) cable
Liner pool installation
Installation housing AXMSP *fits 1m (3,3’) cable
Stainless steel pool installation trim
SCALE
U.N.O. TOLERANCES